Mitchell Hub from Mitchell College
Cybersecurity and related courses

Certifications **Exam Voucher Included
Course Name Price Hours Aligned Certifications
ISACA Certifications
ISACA Certified Information Security Manager ** $ 1,645 75 CISM
ISC2 Certifications
Systems Security Certified Practitioner $ 1,945 80 SSCP
Certified Information Systems Security Professional $ 2,545 150 CISSP
EC-Council Certifications
Certified Ethical Hacker ** $ 3,745 100 CEH
Certified Penetration Testing Professional ** $ 3,895 200 CPENT
Computer Hacking Forensics Investigator ** $ 3,745 100 CHFI
Certified Network Defender ** $ 3,745 100 CND
CompTIA Certifications
CompTIA Advanced Security Practitioner ** $ 1,345 75 CASP
CompTIA Cloud Essentials+ ** $ 1,495 70 Cloud Essentials+
CompTIA Linux+ ** $ 1495 75 Linux+
CompTIA Security+ Certification Training ** $ 2,445 80 Security+
Bootcamps
ISACA CISA Training Boot Camp ** $ 5,695 5days CISA
ISACA CISM Training Boot Camp ** $ 5695 5days CISM
ISC2 CCSP Training Boot Camp ** $ 4,995 5days CCsP
ISC2 CISSP Training Boot Camp ** $ 5395 6days CISSP
ISC2 Governance, Risk, and Compliance Certification (CGRC)

- , $ 4,945 3days CGRC
Training Boot Camp (previously CAP) **
Ethical Hacking Dual Certification Boot Camp (CEH and

$ 5,845 CEH, PenTest+
PenTest+) **
CompTIA Security+ Training Boot Camp ** $ 3,445 5days Security+
CompTIA CySA+ Training Boot Camp ** $ 3,745 5days CySA+
CompTIA Cybersecurity Boot Camp ** $ 5369 300 Security+
Cisco CCNA Associate & CyberOps Associate Training Boot CCNA Associate, CyberOps
$ 4,995 7days _

Camp ** Associate




Certifications (cont'd)

Bundles

Information Security Training **

CompTIA Certification Training: ITF+ and A+
CompTIA Certification Training: ITF+ and A+ **

CompTIA Certification Training: ITF+, A+, Network+, Security+ **

Professional Development Credits
Course Name

Blockchain Fundamentals
Introduction to Artificial Intelligence
Introduction to Cybersecurity
Introduction to Machine Learning
Introduction to PC Security

Complementary Professional Skills

Defining Neurodiversity

Neuroequity in the Workplace

Collaborative Problem Solving

Goal Setting and Workplace Efficiency Training
High Speed Project Management

Managing Remote Teams
Productivity and Benchmarking

**Exam Voucher Included

$ 4,345
$ 2,545
$ 2,995

$ 6,445

Price
$169
$169
$169
$169
$169

$99
$599
$199
$139
$169
$169
$169

https://hub.mitchell.edu

300 CISA, CISM, CISSP
390 ITF+, A+
390 ITF+, A+
ITF+, A+, Network+,
Security+

580

Hours
24
24
24
24
24

20
24
24
24
24
24
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